SINIWHOIVLLYV

HYDRAULIC PULVERIZER

P> The special welding process of steel
plate greatly improves the welding
quality of the jaws.

P Large flow accelerating valve:
Reasonable flow circulation, effec-
tively improves opening and closing
efficiency, eliminates pressure peaks,
and extends the service life of
hydraulic parts.

P Diversified design of jaw plates
maximizes crushing.

P The movable jaw plate and fixed jaw
plate are made of imported HARDOX
steel, so the jaw plate is light weight,
high strength and strong wear
resistance.

FPO8 EPI15! FP20 FP30

1370 1670 2025 2525

620 750 850 1150
125 185 200 240
560 630 760 920

Max Opening Width
Total Weight
Shear Force (average)
Crushing Force (end)
Working Pressure
Oil Flow Range
Suitable Carrier

Rotation Mode

620 mm
670 kg
885 kN
390 kN
200-300 kg/cm?
60-120 L/min
7-10t

Fixed

750 mm
1250 kg
1650 kN
550 kN
200-300 kg/cm?
140-240 L/min
11-17t

Fixed

850 mm 1150 mm
1950 kg 3500 kg
2330 kN 2870 kN
880 kN 1150 kN

300-350 kg/cm? 300-350 kg/cm?

180-240 L/min 200-250 L/min
18-27t 28-45t
Fixed Fixed



