HYDRAULIC PULVERIZER



- ► The special welding process of steel plate greatly improves the welding quality of the jaws.
- ► Large flow accelerating valve: Reasonable flow circulation, effectively improves opening and closing efficiency, eliminates pressure peaks, and extends the service life of hydraulic parts.
- ► Diversified design of jaw plates maximizes crushing.
- ► The movable jaw plate and fixed jaw plate are made of imported HARDOX steel, so the jaw plate is light weight, high strength and strong wear resistance.





TYPE	FP08	FP15	FP20	FP30	
Α	1370	1670	2025	2525	
В	620	750	850	1150	
С	125	185	200	240	
D	560	630	760	920	

Specification	FP08	FP15	FP20	FP30
Max Opening Width	620 mm	750 mm	850 mm	1150 mm
Total Weight	670 kg	1250 kg	1950 kg	3500 kg
Shear Force (average)	885 kN	1650 kN	2330 kN	2870 kN
Crushing Force (end)	390 kN	550 kN	880 kN	1150 kN
Working Pressure	200-300 kg/cm ²	200-300 kg/cm ²	300-350 kg/cm ²	300-350 kg/cm ²
Oil Flow Range	60-120 L/min	140-240 L/min	180-240 L/min	200-250 L/min
Suitable Carrier	7-10 t	11-17 t	18-27 t	28-45 t
Rotation Mode	Fixed	Fixed	Fixed	Fixed